
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                 March 2022 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

3/1/22 Tues Not If, But When :60
3/2/22 Wed Swiss Psychologist Jean Piaget :60
3/3/22 Thu Nullified Affirmation :60
3/4/22 Fri The Gift of Integrity (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

3/7/22 Mon Fascinated Attention :60
3/8/22 Tues The Committee Mindset :60
3/9/22 Wed Helping Children Through Their Embarrassments :60

3/10/22 Thu Choking Hazard :60
3/11/22 Fri Raising Great Friends (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

3/14/22 Mon Failure by Default :60
3/15/22 Tues Safe vs. Strong 2 :60
3/16/22 Wed Comfortable Christianity :60
3/17/22 Thu Hard Work Marriage :60
3/18/22 Fri Character Online (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

3/21/22 Mon Three Driving Inner Needs :60
3/22/22 Tues Bedtime :60
3/23/22 Wed Kids that are Growing up too Fast :60
3/24/22 Thu The Blade of Betrayal :60
3/25/22 Fri Annoying Differences (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

3/28/22 Mon How Parents Eat :60
3/29/22 Tues The Inseparable Nature Of Grace And Truth :60
3/30/22 Wed A Job Description For Raising Truly Great Kids :60
3/31/22 Thu Gag Reflexes :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel 
Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  & 

           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


